

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: WP.No.2623 OF 2019

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	17.08.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner and learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, are present. Sri V.T.Kalyan, learned counsel for respondent Nos.9 to 12 requests time to place on record Pattadar Pass Books and other revenue documents evidencing title of respondent Nos.9 to 12, post on 01.09.2026. Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri C.N.Murthy, learned counsel for respondent Nos.9 to 12. B/o.tk	